MARIN COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
P.O. Box 4988
San Rafael, CA 94913-4988

ATTORNEY’S FEE SCHEDULE - CIVIL CASES
Effective July 1, 2008

The following fee schedule is established for all cases in which attorney’s fees are
requested, EXCEPT in Unlawful Detainer actions.

This schedule shall be used by the Clerk and may be used by the court to fix attorney’s
fees in Default Judgments entered pursuant to Code of Civil Procedure § 585.5.

In Unlawful Detainer actions, the attorney’s fee shall be fixed at the sum of $225.00 or at
a fee set pursuant to the schedule below, whichever is greater.

Amount Fee
$1 to $500 $150
$501 to $5,000 plus 15% on a$n1128nts over $500
$5,001 to $10,000 plus 6% on an?ogfr?ts over $5,000
$10,001 to $50,000 plus 3% on arﬁll:nztg over $10,000
$50,001 to $100,000 plus 2% on arﬁgfnztg over $50,000
$3,325

$100,001 and over plus 1% on amounts over $100,000
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